
A
D
L1
94

9

UNDOF Z
one A

-L
in

e

Litani River

Lita ni Riv er

EXW

EXW

Z
I

V

V I X

X
I
S

PB EAST 

OGL HQ

PB WEST

4-13

4-30
4-31

4-7C

4-7A

5-42

6-41

6-50

8-32

8-33

9-10 9-15

9-63

4-3

4-34

HIN

6-40

8-34

9-64

4-28

9-669-2

OP LAB

8-36

6-521-32A
1-0A 1-21

1-31

4-2

5-10
6-43

7-1

9-1

2-1

7-2

UNIFIL
 

HQ 5-66

8-30

2-3

1-26

5-20

5-22

! 2-45A

!

8-32A

2-45

7-3

2-5

2-31

7-4

4-23

MAR

8-31

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

MARJAYOUN

BINT JUBAYL

HASBAIYA

NABATIYEH

TYRE

Naqoura

Tair
Harfa

Rmaich

Meiss ej Jabal

Rachidiye Jouaya

Qana

Chebaa

Ain Ebel

Zabqine

Beit Lif

Aita Ech Chaab  

Borj Rahhal
 

Tair Filsay
 

Kfar Kila 

Adaisseh

Kfar Chouba

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Tibnin

Al Ghajar

!

!

! !

!

!

!

Blida

FHQ
XX

EAST

CHN
HQ

IND

IDN

CHN

IND

LKA

SRB

NPL

MP
TZA

MP
TZA

OGL

ITA

GHA

II
(-)
IDN

ITA

I

IND

ESP

X

FRAFCR

IRL

HQ

MYS

KORHQ

X

SHQ ITAWEST

IDN
SMR

I

IDN
MP

I

FIN

SUP

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

L E B A N O N

O c c u p i e d  G o l a n
( S Y R I A )

I S R A E L

M
e

d
i

t
e

r
r

a
n

e
a

n
S

e
a

KOR

IDN

ESP

IND

NPL

ITA

GHA

IRL

MYS

695000

695000

700000

700000

705000

705000

710000

710000

715000

715000

720000

720000

725000

725000

730000

730000

735000

735000

740000

740000

745000

745000

750000

750000

755000

755000

760000

760000

36
600

00

36
600

00

36
700

00

36
700

00

36
700

00

36
700

00

36
800

00

36
800

00

36
800

00

36
800

00

36
900

00

36
900

00

36
900

00

36
900

00

37
000

00

37
000

00

37
000

00

37
000

00

BRF121

BRF121

Legend

The Blue Line

UNIFIL AO boundary

UNIFIL sector boundary

UNIFIL battalion boundary

OGL team boundary

ADL 1949

UNDOF Alpha Line

Main road

Litani River

Other Town or Village

  CAZA CENTER

  MOHAFAZA CENTER

1:250,000
0 5 102.5

Kilometers

U N I F I L  D E P L O Y M E N T 
EDITION: FEB 2019

 

I S R A E L

L E B A N O N

SYRIA

Occupied
Golan

(SYRIA)

Mission/Sector/Battalion HQ

UNIT under FC

UNIFIL Position

OGL Patrol Base

7-2

9-10
1-31

U N C L A S S I F I E D

PB 

The boundaries and the names shown
and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement

or acceptance by the United Nations.
by UNIFIL HQ - GIS (Naqoura) # 6789 / UNIFIL-GIS-SUPPORT@UN.ORG

1

1

1

1

1

1

MTF
X

N


